Ruby Infrared Tube
Jacked Infrared halogen heater lamps 300WATTS-500WATTS
Type
Watts
(w)
Volts
（V）
Wire
Length
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Heating
Length
(mm)
Color temp.
(K)
Tube
Burning
position
Ave
Life
1000 WATTS
LPJR2410/355 SK15-1U 1000 235 400±10 355±2 280±5 2350 Ruby Universal 5000
LPJR2410/525 SK15-1U 1000 235 400±10 525±2 450±5 2300 Ruby Universal 5000
LPJR2410/850 SK15-1U 1000 235 400±10 850±2 775±5 2250 Ruby Universal 5000
1100WWATTS
LPJR2411/355 SK15-1U 1100 235 400±10 355±2 280±5 2350 Ruby Universal 5000
LPJR2411/525 SK15-1U 1100 235 400±10 525±2 450±5 2300 Ruby Universal 5000
LPJR2411/850 SK15-1U 1100 235 400±10 850±2 775±5 2250 Ruby Universal 5000
2000WATTS
LPJR2420/355 SK15-1U 2000 235 400±10 355±2 280±5 2350 Ruby Universal 5000
LPJR2420/525 SK15-1U 2000 235 400±10 525±2 450±5 2300 Ruby Universal 5000
LPJR2420/850 SK15-1U 2000 235 400±10 850±2 775±5 2250 Ruby Universal 5000